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Ross Biondo sr ,S Tue, Apr 11, 2023 at 9:33 PM ""' 
From: 
papabiondo@icloud.com 

To: Rita Angelini 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Ross Biondo sr <papabiondo@icloud.com> 
Date: April 7, 2023 at 11 :02:49 PM EDT 
To: PAPABIONDO@icloud.com 
Subject: Fwd: Preliminary Survey Results for Elias Brothers. 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Ross Biondo sr <papabiondo@icloud.com> 
Date: April 6, 2023 at 4:19:59 PM EDT 
To: PAPABIONDO@icloud.com 
Subject: Preliminary Survey Results for Elias Brothers. 

Ross Biondo Sr Q. 

papabiondo@icloud.com 
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Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Jennifer Darrow <jennifer@pegasuscam.com: 
Date: April 6, 2023 at 1 :32:42 PM EDT 
To: Danilo Fior <danilofior47@gmail.com>, Ed Waler 
Kathleen Whelan Ulm <kathleenwhelanulm@comcas 
<marina.angelini99@gmail.com>, Ross Biondo sr <p 
Subject: Preliminary Survey Results for Elias Bro 

HI Board, 

I am still waiting for one homeowner to get back to 
regarding homeowners who want to use Elias Brot~ 

Address Name Stat 

17600 Captiva Tortorici Maybe 

17601 Captiva Cillo Yes 

17602 Captiva Marin Maybe 

17603 Captiva Louis and Diane Avis No 

17611 Captiva Gerry Edwards Maybe 

17613 Captiva Howley/Mitchell No 

17620 Captiva Janelle Goff Yes 

17631 Captiva Roumie No 

17632 Captiva Mccann No 

17633 Captiva Reis No 

17641 Captiva Barker No 

17642 Captiva Cooper No 

17643 Captiva Calcagno/Bell No 

17653 Captiva Popoli No 

17601 Marco Bentz 

17623 Marco Casto Yes 

17633 Marco Terry Addie No 

17641 Marco Roudebush No 

17643 Marco Sue Carlton No 

17651 Marco Vespe Maybe 
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Jennifer Darrow, CAM 
8840 Terrene Court, Suite 102 

Bonita Springs, FL 34135 

(239)454-8568 Fax (239)454-5191 

jennifer@R§gasuscam.com 

Please send all invoices to R§gasuscaminvoices@lli!Y.abl 

The content of this email is confidential and intended for the reciJ 

to share any part of this message with any third party, without a 1 
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Fwd: Preliminary Survey Results for Elias Brothers. Yahoo/l PV Elias ... * 
R 

RossBlondosr ,ii Tue, Apr1 1,2023at9:33PM * 
From: papabiondo@icloud.com 
To:RitaAngelini 

Sent from my !Phone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Ross Biondo sr <papabiondo@idoud.com> 
Date: AprN 7, 2023 al 11:02:49 PM EDT 
To: PAPABIONDO@lcloud.com 
Subfect: Fwd: PreUmlnary Survey Results for Elias Brothers. 

Sent from my IPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Ross Biondo sr <papabiondo@icloud.com> 
Date:April 6, 2023 a14:19:59 PM EDT 
To: PAPABIONDO@idoud.com 
Subject: Pretrminary Survey Result& fOf Elias Brothers. 

Sent from my !Phone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Jennifer Darrow <jennifer@pegasuscam.com> 
Date: April 6, 2023 at 1:32:42 PM EDT 
To: Danilo Fior <danllofior47@gmal.com>, Ed Walendy <edwardwalendy65@gmall.com>, Kathleen Whelan Ulm <kathleenwhelanulm@comcaslnet>, Rita Angel in I 
<marina.angelini99@gmail.com>, Ross Biondo sr <papabiondo@icioud.com> 
Subfect: Preliminary Survey Results for Elias Brothers. 

HI Board, 

I am still waiting for one homeowner to get back to me, however here is what I have learned regarding homeowners who want to use Elias Brothers. 

Address Name 
17600 captiva Tortorici 
17601captlva Cillo 
17602captiva Marin 
17603 captiva Louis and Diane Avis 
11611 captiva Gerry Edwards 
17613 captiva Howley/Mitchell 
17620caotlva Janelle Goff 
1763lcaptiva Roumie 
17632C3ptiva Mccann 
17633C3ptlva Reis 
1764l captiva Barker 
17642 captiva Cooper 
17643C3ptiva calcagno/Bell 
176S3C3ptiva Popoli 
17601 Marco Bentz 
17623 Marco casto 
17633Marco Terry Addle 
17641 Marco Roudebush 
17643 Marco Sue Carlton 
17651 Marco Vespe 

Jennifer Darrow, CAM 
8840 Temine Court. Suite 102 
BonitaSpfings, FL 34135 
(239)454-8568 Fax(239)454-5191 
j!lll!lifm@12t!iJ~ 
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